ACCESSORIES:
MODEL NUMBER:       SHORT DESCRIPTION
MLCHKFP24
MLSMKFP24
MLDFBE
Cable hung kit
Surface mount kit
Donn Fineline spacer bracket
Typical Order Example: MLFP24E9035
Luminaire Ordering Information:
CLASS               SIZE         OPTICS        WATTAGE   COLOR       FINISH         OPTIONS                       VERSION
MLFP= Square
shaped flat panel
E= Edge Lit 35 = 3500K
50 = 5000K
= 1st Gen= Aluminum
WH= White
= No options
MR= MRI
RD= Remote Driver
EM= Emergency Backup
24= 2’X4’
Option Descriptions:
Remote Driver: Allowing for an installation depth of just 2 inches, MRI Compatible:
Constructed of Non-ferrous material, Emergency Battery Backup: 90 min. @ 30% output
90 = 90 Watt
M
A
X
11
2
0
6
-0
6
-2
2
FEATURES:
CONSTRUCTION:
A high performance LED flat panel designed
to lay in to drop ceilings; typically used to replace
2’x 2’ and 2’x 4’ fluorescent fixtures. Suitable for office,
school, hospital and medical facility applications. Panels
are fully dimmable, and are compatible with building
controls, motion sensors, timers, and daylight harvesting
systems.
The design of the panels produces an even, consistent
shadowless light. The LEDs mean long life, high lumen
maintenance, high CRI, and low maintenance, with no
hazardous materials.
MaxLite™: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com
• Lumens: 3500K: 5200/ 5000K: 6000 Lumens
• 90 Watts
• 3500K or 5000K
• 50,000 Hour Life (L70)
• 17.6 Lbs
• Fluid dimming from 4 types of input signal
• 0-10; Simple Dimming; IR Remote; DMX 512
• 5 Year Warranty
• 85 CRI
• Optional remote power supply as required
• MRI models available
• Surface mount and suspension kits available
• Also available in 1X4 and 2X2
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NUMBER
NOTES
FIXTURE
TYPE
Installation Instructions, LM-79 Testing, IES Files available online:
Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
For non-standard/architectural T-bar ceiling systems
(i.e., “Donn Fineline”), please CONSULT FACTORY
EDGE LIT LED 2X4 FLAT PANEL
CONTROL:
• Standard integrated driver. Remote driver available